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Cotles Reviewed: BC 2008

NFPA 101 2009 I‘o l ES:
1B 2008
NFPA 1012005 NFPA 1M Goveming Provisions Project Conditions
General:
Use Group Chapter3 Chapter 38 M
D Group B- Business Nevr Business Dccupandes — — — — 2 H R WAL L
LConstriaioh Type Table GGITvpe B ) Type [HOG0} ) ‘
Heightant Area Tabte 503 NfA Tahle 503
Limitations Height: Height;
J . 4Srories{tabulat} 45tories (tabular} * AL L c E I L I N G s ARE
+Istory{sprinklerinereasa) +1story {sprinkler increasa} -
55 feat{tabular} S5 feet {tabular)
+ 2 feet {sprinklerinareasa) + 20feet {sprinklerincreasea) zxz Aco Us I Ic PAN EL
Afea; Area:
23,000'SF {tabular area perfloor) 23,0000 SF Habul ar area perfloor} c E I L I N G
WV + 45,000 SF 200% sprinkler increase + 46,000 SF 2008 sprinkier increase
| E%000SF total allowed perfloor . . . £9,000 SF total allowed per fioor o o o
Fire Protection Systen |Fully Sprinkiared L
Egress Requirements:
Oceupant boad 300 SF gross per oecupant maximum I00SF per pecupant 100SFgross per occupant maximum % AL L N Ew WAL Ls ARE
allowed - Business Oecupancy. allowed
N
EXISTING WET PIPE Egress Capacity Stairways, 0.3 perocoupant wisprinkler |Stairways, 8.3" perocoupant. Stairways; 0.3" per orcupantw/ sprinkler 3 5 I 8" M E I AL s l U Ds WI
SPRINKLER SYSTEM Othethan stairways, 0.2" per pcoupant  |isvel compohentsand ramps; 0:2° per | Other than stairways, 6.2" peroccupant
wi sprinklers aceupant. 1 ] -
RISER Eaes it 5/8" GWB EACH SIDE
4 DISTANCE : 80" E Boors Section 1008: 32" minimury I minimumclear width 32° minimum dear width
5 S 5 N N > > 3. P Corridors Section 1018.2 44" minimum, 36" 35 minimum 44" mind i, 36° minimem with EXT E N D 6“ ABOVE
> =75 > > 7 Q'AE |%75 E WP | mindmumwith occupant load 2 50 peeupant load €50
|¥| %P @ | Ii:’ ™ ﬁ:—[ _,Q |:| CommonPathof Travel] . 100feet maximum perSection 1014.3 100fesat maximum 190feet maximurm: c E I L l N G
L1 ) — 1 ]
j EXTG FIRE | o (g3] F | O Bead End Corridor Safeet maximum perSecion:1018.4 50feet maximum SOfeet maximum K
) Stair #2 Y \/ EAST Exit Access Travel Sertion 1016and Table 10161 Section38.2.&and Table A7.6 3004t maximum
ALARM PANELS 1 Distance wi sprinkiersystem: 3001t maxi mum 300fest withsprinklersystem
EI e ctri c oom VES:H BU LE Means of Egress 2 exitsrequired per Table 1015. T except |2 exits required or Lexit reguired from |1 exit required from first floor 2 Exits provided
1exitaliowed from fromispaces where  |anystory or section provided thatthe |2 exits required from second and third
2 7 the occupant loadis €50and the comirio |exit can be reached withinthe distance  |floors
ER path of travel is hotexcaeded {Section. | permitted as a comman path of travel.
T AN y ) p) a1} B
M - N > N Exit Separation Section 10152 HED) Section 7.5.1.3 One-third of the length of the maximum |Diagonal =
en A IJR‘EK] o on. . Srgine ! .
Eq . 15 15 A ‘Where more than ohe exitis requiredthe |in botldings protected throughout by an  Joverall diagonal dimensionof the area  |Distance between exit access doors=
15 K | ‘t C h en M 75 saparation distance of the exit doorsor  |approved, supervised automatic sprnlderfsernved,
| ER Y A exit-actess doorways shall not be less system, the min. separation distance
m E l = 1 than ohe-thirdof the length of the beteseen two exits.of ¥t aceess doors
(] DISTANCE : 67’ /— >= < > < maximum overall diagonal dimensionof |shall be notless tharvone-third the
[ ] 15 € € 3 the area served. lengthof the maximimoveral diagonal J
EB / dimensionof the bulldingorareabeing
E = i d
E serve
E ﬁﬁP A Fire Resistance Ratings:
[ i Building Elements Type HAB No minimum constiugtion requirements |Type IAB
1 Ghe. - Structural frame O hr.-Structural frame
|| @ O, - Exterlorbearing walls 0 hr. - Exterdor bearing walls
15 Thr. - Interforbearing walls O hr.- Interior bearing walls
15 Wome i - ?xteriar nonbearing walls and - E}(teriur nonbearing wallsand -
\/ m N partitions {See Tabla'502) partitions [See Table 602}
_D P @ D D Ghe - nterior nonbearingwalls and O hr. - Intetior nonbearing walls and
1 e N
T New door > ™ partitions partitions
% / EL fus] Ohr. ~Flopr construction Ohr. - Floor construction
E & E 5 Elev. £ M O ht. - Roof construction 0 hr: - Roof construction
75 1 s i / H i inddental Use Areas | bht. oF sltomiaticfie-extingulshing
ﬁ m 5 EqUIP. Vlee r system: Roomswithany baileroover 15 H
L / Rm. psi.and I horsepower. Storage Rooms >
< > @ 100 square feel. Waste and linen
i eolfection rooms over 10Dsquare feet.
Lobby #1 @
./ 15 Y # EL Stairways Section 1022 One hourrated walls Two hour rated walls Existing
A\ Exit staivway endosures shall be enclosed

= / :
E __F__H1 5

with minimurm 2-hour fire rating when
serving 4 stotles or more and not less than
one hourwhare tonnecting less than 4
stories.

®

EL

Section 30223
Openings intostairenclosuras shall be
protectad and fimited tothose necessary

I>—~<>—<>—-<

3E19E{aE]aE]aE e aE (36 3L 36 SE[3E)

& TIEREREEE L2k e

foregress. G
4 Corridons Sectian 1017.1and Table 10171 Section 38.3.6
WEST E #Arorridorshall have a fire resistance Exit access corridors shall be I-hour
<] rating of 0 Hours when aquipped rated.
VESTIBULE | | throughout with-an automaticsprinkler  |E3-in buildings protested throughout
’—F—l ER system. with an approved, supervise d automatic
sprinklersystamthe corridor walls shall
IE @@ @ @ D not be required toberatsd,
J WP Fire-Walls Table 705.4, Note ai 2-hour-rated B
F I Beitlding Area First Floor:
75 T Existing: 9,592 SF

10/21/2010 8:06 AM 1:\3601—3700\362600 MPHC MOB HVAC RENOVATIONS\ 2 DESIGN\DWGS\BLDG\MPHC MOB HVAC RENOVA

,~  DISTANGE : 108 Second Floor:
¢ v —< ¢ Existing: 10,5785F
Third Floor:
gn\l'a Existing: 10,5615F
| I
N Buliding Occupant Loads |96 ocoupants - First Floor F
Y5 106 occuspants - Second Floor
cLosET ers 106 ocopants- Third Floor
< —_—— —_—— _—
0 CONSTRUCTION DOCS 10.20.10
-~ T REV. |DESCRIPTION DATE
- < < CONSTRUCTION £
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10.2.0.10
ELECTRICAL LEGEND ' . BR C -
ARCHITECTS® ENGINEERS
ALL DEVICES, FIXTURES, ETC. SHALL BE NEW UNLESS DESIGNATED WITH THE FOLLOWING TAGS: W WERCAE. CoM
BANGOR, MAINE 207-947-4511
E  EXISTING TO REMAIN 828,
ER EXISTING RELOCATED ShAASOTA ST ORDA 941 8550757
ER E)%vg 'I:II-IC\?GR'ESL;ECE gmlos\;éhée IN EXISTING LOCATION
1
RR REMOVE & RELOCATE EXISTING MARTIN'S POINT HEALTH CARE
5% | CEILING MOUNTED EXIT SIGN - ARROW INDICATES DIRECTIVE ARROW ON SIGN NORTHPORT PLAZA HVAC
H¥ WALL MOUNTED EXIT SIGN - ARROW INDICATES DIRECTIVE ARROW ON SIGN EMERGENCY LIGHTING RE |§o?mg|(3ys 5
PROJECT: »
BATTERY PACK WITH EMERGENCY LAMPS AS SHOWN -
» REMOTE EMERGENCY LAMP LIGHT FIXTURES CODE COMPLIANCE FIRST
WALL MOUNTED FIRE ALARM SYSTEM MANUAL PULL STATION FLOOR PLAN
FIRE ALARM SYSTEM WALL MOUNTED AUDIO/VISUAL DEVICE WITH VISUAL DEVICE CANDELA RATING AS NOTED SHEET TITLE: i
WBRC CAD FILE: 3626.00 — Gl003
GRAPHIC SCALE:
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